Nylon Round Spacers
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
Special (Tolerances: OD ± .010; ID ± .005; Length ± .015)
Part No. Length (in) ID (in) OD (in) Length (mm) ID (mm) OG (mm)
RSP-125-2 0.125 0.140 0.187 3.175 3.556 4.750
RSP-125-4 0.125 0.163 0.377 3.175 4.140 9.576
RSP-125-8 0.125 0.187 0.625 3.175 4.750 15.875
RSP-125-12 0.125 0.218 0.375 3.175 5.537 9.525
RSP-125-B 0.125 0.218 0.625 3.175 5.537 15.875
RSP-125-9 0.125 0.253 0.443 3.175 6.426 11.252
RSP-125-13 0.125 0.257 0.625 3.175 6.528 15.875
RSP-125-13A 0.125 0.260 0.750 3.175 6.604 19.050
RSP-125-13B 0.125 0.317 0.500 3.175 8.052 12.700
RSP-125-14 0.125 0.312 0.875 3.175 7.925 22.225
RSP-125-14A 0.125 0.315 0.626 3.175 8.001 15.900
RSP-125-15 0.125 0.340 0.615 3.175 8.636 15.621
RSP-125-C 0.125 0.323 0.750 3.175 8.204 19.050
RSP-125-D 0.125 0.375 0.750 3.175 9.525 19.050
RSP-125-E 0.125 0.390 1.120 3.175 9.906 28.448
RSP-125-16A 0.125 0.394 0.750 3.175 10.008 19.050
RSP-125-16B 0.125 0.406 0.984 3.175 10.312 24.994
RSP-125-16F 0.125 0.443 0.750 3.175 11.252 19.050
RSP-125-F 0.125 0.450 1.000 3.175 11.430 25.400
RSP-125-G 0.125 0.500 1.500 3.175 12.700 38.100
RSP-125-H 0.125 0.562 1.000 3.175 14.275 25.400
RSP-125-J 0.125 0.505 0.750 3.175 12.827 19.050
RSP-125-17 0.125 0.505 1.000 3.175 12.827 25.400
RSP-125-19 0.125 0.525 1.375 3.175 13.335 34.925
RSP-125-L 0.125 0.812 1.057 3.175 20.625 26.848
RSP-125-30 0.125 0.875 1.250 3.175 22.225 31.750
RSP-125-M 0.125 1.000 1.312 3.175 25.400 33.325
RSP-125-50 0.125 1.375 2.209 3.175 34.925 56.109
RSP-130-6 0.130 0.625 1.000 3.302 15.875 25.400
RSP-150-B 0.150 0.250 0.500 3.810 6.350 12.700
RSP-156-2 0.156 0.115 0.187 3.962 2.921 4.750
RSP-156-4 0.156 0.141 0.375 3.962 3.581 9.525
RSP-156-5 0.156 0.192 0.375 3.962 4.877 9.525
RSP-156-E 0.156 0.312 0.500 3.962 7.925 12.700
RSP-156-3 0.156 0.625 1.000 3.962 15.875 25.400
RSP-156-6 0.156 0.688 0.865 3.962 17.475 21.971
RSP-160-F 0.160 0.360 0.750 4.064 9.144 19.050
RSP-170-1 0.170 0.625 0.750 4.318 15.875 19.050
RSP-180-10 0.180 0.875 1.265 4.572 22.225 32.131
RSP-185-B 0.185 0.632 1.000 4.699 16.053 25.400
RSP-187-3A 0.187 0.200 0.750 4.750 5.080 19.050
RSP-187-J 0.187 0.266 0.750 4.750 6.756 19.050
RSP-187-K 0.187 0.312 0.875 4.750 7.925 22.225
RSP-187-4 0.187 0.323 0.625 4.750 8.204 15.875
RSP-187-L 0.187 0.344 0.865 4.750 8.738 21.971
RSP-187-5 0.187 0.375 0.630 4.750 9.525 16.002
RSP-187-7 0.187 0.380 0.750 4.750 9.652 19.050
RSP-187-M 0.187 0.531 0.750 4.750 13.487 19.050
RSP-188-2 0.188 0.510 0.750 4.775 12.954 19.050
RSP-203-A 0.203 0.171 0.375 5.156 4.343 9.525
RSP-203-B 0.203 0.422 0.625 5.156 10.719 15.875
RSP-210-2 0.210 0.140 0.250 5.334 3.556 6.350
RSP-215-4 0.215 0.187 0.312 5.461 4.750 7.925
RSP-218-2 0.218 0.270 0.625 5.537 6.858 15.875
RSP-220-3 0.220 0.147 0.250 5.588 3.734 6.350
RSP-220-4 0.220 0.250 0.375 5.588 6.350 9.525
RSP-230-2 0.230 0.530 0.750 5.842 13.462 19.050
RSP-240-2 0.240 0.254 0.385 6.096 6.452 9.779
RSP-250-1 0.250 0.063 0.187 6.350 1.600 4.750
RSP-250-5 0.250 0.192 0.625 6.350 4.877 15.875
RSP-250-6 0.250 0.219 0.375 6.350 5.563 9.525
RSP-250-8 0.250 0.260 0.625 6.350 6.604 15.875
RSP-250-10 0.250 0.280 0.500 6.350 7.112 12.700
RSP-250-12 0.250 0.312 0.500 6.350 7.925 12.700
RSP-250-12N 0.250 0.315 0.687 6.350 8.001 17.450
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
RSP-250-13 0.250 0.325 0.480 6.350 8.255 12.192
RSP-250-13A 0.250 0.375 0.986 6.350 9.525 25.044
RSP-250-14A 0.250 0.375 1.000 6.350 9.525 25.400
RSP-250-14B 0.250 0.380 0.750 6.350 9.652 19.050
RSP-250-14N 0.250 0.406 0.750 6.350 10.312 19.050
RSP-250-15V 0.250 0.406 1.000 6.350 10.312 25.400
RSP-250-B 0.250 0.437 0.625 6.350 11.100 15.875
RSP-250-15 0.250 0.515 0.775 6.350 13.081 19.685
RSP-250-17 0.250 0.505 1.000 6.350 12.827 25.400
RSP-250-18N 0.250 0.513 0.686 6.350 13.030 17.424
RSP-250-20 0.250 0.563 1.000 6.350 14.300 25.400
RSP-250-C 0.250 0.750 1.062 6.350 19.050 26.975
RSP-250-F 0.250 0.755 1.000 6.350 19.177 25.400
RSP-258-5 0.258 0.631 0.880 6.553 16.027 22.352
RSP-265-2 0.265 0.390 0.625 6.731 9.906 15.875
RSP-312-4 0.312 0.403 0.750 7.925 10.236 19.050
RSP-312-2 0.313 0.314 0.750 7.950 7.976 19.050
RSP-315-2 0.315 0.379 0.560 8.001 9.627 14.224
RSP-315-10 0.315 0.669 1.457 8.001 16.993 37.008
RSP-325-1 0.325 0.250 1.000 8.255 6.350 25.400
RSP-337-1 0.337 0.317 0.500 8.560 8.052 12.700
RSP-344-2 0.344 0.310 0.580 8.738 7.874 14.732
RSP-350-10 0.350 0.515 1.000 8.890 13.081 25.400
RSP-359-2 0.359 0.257 0.500 9.119 6.528 12.700
RSP-375-A 0.375 0.100 0.150 9.525 2.540 3.810
RSP-375-B 0.375 0.250 0.750 9.525 6.350 19.050
RSP-375-1 0.375 0.379 0.560 9.525 9.627 14.224
RSP-375-2 0.375 0.375 1.000 9.525 9.525 25.400
RSP-375-7 0.375 0.500 0.750 9.525 12.700 19.050
RSP-390-4 0.390 0.310 0.750 9.906 7.874 19.050
RSP-410-5 0.410 0.126 0.310 10.414 3.200 7.874
RSP-410-6 0.410 0.190 0.330 10.414 4.826 8.382
RSP-437-4 0.437 0.125 0.375 11.100 3.175 9.525
RSP-437-6 0.437 0.382 0.750 11.100 9.703 19.050
RSP-437-10 0.437 0.750 1.062 11.100 19.050 26.975
RSP-500-1A 0.500 0.188 0.688 12.700 4.775 17.475
RSP-500-2 0.500 0.250 0.750 12.700 6.350 19.050
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
RSP-500-C 0.500 0.281 0.625 12.700 7.137 15.875
RSP-500-E 0.500 0.390 0.625 12.700 9.906 15.875
RSP-500-F 0.500 0.390 0.560 12.700 9.906 14.224
RSP-500-D 0.500 0.520 0.810 12.700 13.208 20.574
RSP-500-8 0.500 1.000 1.500 12.700 25.400 38.100
RSP-530-2 0.530 0.115 0.250 13.462 2.921 6.350
RSP-625-2 0.625 0.203 0.606 15.875 5.156 15.392
RSP-625-M 0.625 0.380 0.680 15.875 9.652 17.272
RSP-625-4 0.625 0.375 1.000 15.875 9.525 25.400
RSP-685-2 0.685 0.350 0.750 17.399 8.890 19.050
RSP-725-10 0.725 1.500 1.740 18.415 38.100 44.196
RSP-750-2 0.750 0.281 0.625 19.050 7.137 15.875
RSP-750-4 0.750 0.378 0.500 19.050 9.601 12.700
RSP-750-6 0.750 0.380 0.625 19.050 9.652 15.875
RSP-750-8 0.750 0.500 0.625 19.050 12.700 15.875
RSP-750-9 0.750 0.515 1.000 19.050 13.081 25.400
RSP-750-10 0.750 0.687 1.000 19.050 17.450 25.400
RSP-765-2 0.765 0.312 0.750 19.431 7.925 19.050
RSP-875-10 0.875 0.437 1.000 22.225 11.100 25.400
RSP-875-3 0.875 0.450 0.625 22.225 11.430 15.875
RSP-940-2 0.940 0.196 0.750 23.876 4.978 19.050
RSP-1000-2 1.000 0.257 0.750 25.400 6.528 19.050
RSP-1000-4 1.000 0.385 0.500 25.400 9.779 12.700
RSP-1250-1 1.250 0.325 0.480 31.750 8.255 12.192
RSP-1250-2 1.250 0.500 0.630 31.750 12.700 16.002
RSP-1250-F 1.250 0.897 1.005 31.750 22.784 25.527
RSP-1375-B 1.375 0.257 0.500 34.925 6.528 12.700
RSP-1375-D 1.375 0.500 0.687 34.925 12.700 17.450
RSP-1812-A 1.812 0.218 0.375 46.025 5.537 9.525
Countless Possibilities, Millions Of Solutions
cordscanada.com62 Densley Avenue, Toronto, Ontario Canada M6M 5E1
 (416) 242-6811
Minimum order 1000